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BIG PLAY LEAGUE 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:27pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Pic Dak = No Dough 185 Vs Fire & Blood 292
Dog Shittttttt 168 Vs Damar Hamlin 281
Movin on up 211 Vs Raider Nation 245
Chief Ram-Bo 200 Vs The Wolfpack 329
bloodtakers 189 VS 10-Yard Fight 243
King IBS 243 Vs Timber 216
Master Pain 347 VS DIRTY RAT BOY 251
Mean Joe Chubb 205 Vs PORCUPINES 292

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Dog Shittttttt 224 VS Pic Dak = No Dough 360
Damar Hamlin 356 Vs Fire & Blood 347
Chief Ram-Bo 237 VS Movin on up 416
The Wolfpack 372 Vs Raider Nation 200
King IBS 271 VS bloodtakers 337
Timber 162 Vs 10-Yard Fight 283
Mean Joe Chubb 265 VS Master Pain 243
PORCUPINES 365 VS DIRTY RAT BOY 325

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Damar Hamlin 331 VS Pic Dak = No Dough 183
Fire & Blood 215 Vs Dog Shittttttt 209
The Wolfpack 183 Vs Movin on up 225
Raider Nation 187 VS Chief Ram-Bo 128
Timber 208 VS bloodtakers 121
10-Yard Fight 212 Vs King IBS 179
PORCUPINES 269 VS Master Pain 217
DIRTY RAT BOY 212 VS Mean Joe Chubb 283

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Pic Dak = No Dough 206 VS Movin on up 188
Fire & Blood 310 Vs Raider Nation 240
Dog Shittttttt 221 VS Chief Ram-Bo 310
Damar Hamlin 193 Vs The Wolfpack 273
bloodtakers 304 VS Master Pain 286
10-Yard Fight 119 VS DIRTY RAT BOY 275
King IBS 317 VS Mean Joe Chubb 361
Timber 328 VS PORCUPINES 254

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Pic Dak = No Dough 418 Vs Raider Nation 440
Fire & Blood 259 Vs Chief Ram-Bo 216
Dog Shittttttt 288 VS The Wolfpack 154
Damar Hamlin 340 Vs Movin on up 165
bloodtakers 444 VS DIRTY RAT BOY 130
10-Yard Fight 144 Vs Mean Joe Chubb 366
King IBS 220 VS PORCUPINES 240
Timber 221 Vs Master Pain 261

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Pic Dak = No Dough 161 Vs Chief Ram-Bo 236
Fire & Blood 182 Vs The Wolfpack 220
Dog Shittttttt 197 VS Movin on up 167
Damar Hamlin 290 Vs Raider Nation 198
bloodtakers 222 VS Mean Joe Chubb 361
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10-Yard Fight 239 S PORCUPINES 201
King IBS 180 VS Master Pain 216
Timber 194 S DIRTY RAT BOY 240

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Pic Dak = No Dough 156 Vs The Wolfpack 334
Fire & Blood 330 Vs Movin on up 164
Dog Shittttttt 195 VS Raider Nation 256
Damar Hamlin 98 Vs Chief Ram-Bo 200
bloodtakers 271 Vs PORCUPINES 189
10-Yard Fight 411 Vs Master Pain 255
King IBS 279 Vs DIRTY RAT BOY 244
Timber 215 Vs Mean Joe Chubb 408

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Pic Dak = No Dough 184 Vs bloodtakers 377
Fire & Blood 240 Vs 10-Yard Fight 273
Dog Shittttttt 132 Vs King IBS 172
Damar Hamlin 327 Vs Timber 362
Movin on up 271 VS Master Pain 242
Raider Nation 319 Vs DIRTY RAT BOY 241
Chief Ram-Bo 209 VS Mean Joe Chubb 219
The Wolfpack 247 VS PORCUPINES 355

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

10-Yard Fight 238 VS Pic Dak = No Dough 294
King IBS 157 Vs Fire & Blood 183
Timber 257 VS Dog Shittttttt 274
bloodtakers 196 Vs Damar Hamlin 202
DIRTY RAT BOY 255 VS Movin on up 190
Mean Joe Chubb 202 Vs Raider Nation 336
PORCUPINES 182 Vs Chief Ram-Bo 228
Master Pain 227 Vs The Wolfpack 180

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Pic Dak = No Dough 205 VS King IBS 162
Fire & Blood 280 Vs Timber 322
Dog Shittttttt 199 VS bloodtakers 262
Damar Hamlin 170 Vs 10-Yard Fight 175
Movin on up 298 Vs Mean Joe Chubb 317
Raider Nation 304 Vs PORCUPINES 154
Chief Ram-Bo 129 Vs Master Pain 301
The Wolfpack 150 VS DIRTY RAT BOY 297

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Timber 204 VS Pic Dak = No Dough 363
bloodtakers 369 Vs Fire & Blood 211
10-Yard Fight 210 Vs Dog Shittttttt 193
King IBS 260 Vs Damar Hamlin 256
PORCUPINES 215 VS Movin on up 57
Master Pain 264 Vs Raider Nation 498
DIRTY RAT BOY 120 Vs Chief Ram-Bo 534
Mean Joe Chubb 256 Vs The Wolfpack 319

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Master Pain 252 VS Pic Dak = No Dough 189
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DIRTY RAT BOY
Mean Joe Chubb
PORCUPINES
Movin on up
Raider Nation
Chief Ram-Bo
The Wolfpack

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
DIRTY RAT BOY

Mean Joe Chubb
PORCUPINES

Master Pain

Raider Nation

Chief Ram-Bo

The Wolfpack

Movin on up

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Mean Joe Chubb
PORCUPINES

Master Pain

DIRTY RAT BOY

Chief Ram-Bo

The Wolfpack

Movin on up

Raider Nation

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Chief Ram-Bo
bloodtakers
DIRTY RAT BOY
Dog Shittttttt

Fire & Blood
King IBS

Master Pain
Mean Joe Chubb
Movin on up

Pic Dak = No Dough
PORCUPINES
Raider Nation
The Wolfpack
Timber

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Damar Hamlin
10-Yard Fight
bloodtakers
Chief Ram-Bo
DIRTY RAT BOY
Dog Shittttttt

Fire & Blood
King IBS

Master Pain
Movin on up

Pic Dak = No Dough

201
227
223
219
445
279
232

150
246
251
183
515
301
272
304

197
329
278
335
410
119
241
236

178
244
297

90
202
282
303
247
302
217
204
218
256
405

258
230
229
232
307
150
210
184
150
338
273

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Fire & Blood
Dog Shittttttt
Damar Hamlin
bloodtakers
10-Yard Fight
King IBS
Timber

Pic Dak = No Dough
Fire & Blood

Dog Shittttttt

Damar Hamlin
bloodtakers

10-Yard Fight

King IBS

Timber

Pic Dak = No Dough
Fire & Blood

Dog Shittttttt

Damar Hamlin
bloodtakers

10-Yard Fight

King IBS

Timber

Damar Hamlin
10-Yard Fight

Raider Nation
Mean Joe Chubb
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268
343
215
244
264
127
289

333
194
271
312
222
264
162
251

261
225

65
245
170
340
289
288

252
343

160
214
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PORCUPINES 231
The Wolfpack 191
Timber 319

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Damar Hamlin 295 VS 10-Yard Fight 258
bloodtakers 230
Chief Ram-Bo 216
DIRTY RAT BOY 198
Dog Shittttttt 82
Fire & Blood 184
King IBS 564
Master Pain 140
Mean Joe Chubb 295
Movin on up 128
Pic Dak = No Dough 213
PORCUPINES 198
Raider Nation 377
The Wolfpack 189
Timber 183
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